AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | ™'  GONTRACT 10 CODE PAGE, 'y

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO, 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO
MO0S 07-01-2012 CS0-12-132
dte 6/26712

CODE ;
8. ISSUED BY 3100 7 ADMINISTERED BY  (f other than item 6) CODE !3100

5 PROJECT NO.{! applicable)

U:s. chlear Regulatory Commission U.8. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Artn: Wanda M Brown Mail Stop: TWB-01-B1OM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10OM !
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555
B NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) (X) |9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO,

MAR, INCORPORATED
8B.DATED {SEE [TEM ()

1803 RESEARCH BLVD STE 204 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
. GS35F0229K DR-33-06-317-T062

ROCRVILLE MD 208506106

108, DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CobE 062021639 T rAGLITY GODE X |08-31-2009
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
D The above numbered soficitation Is amended as set forth in ltem 14.  The hour and date specified fbr recelpt of Offers Dls éktended. [:] is not éxtended,

Offers must acknowledge recelpt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
{a) By completing ltems 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified. '

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (i required)

JC N7343  252A  31x0200
NAICS 541511 PSC D313

13. THIS'ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS Qi: CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
1T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDERNQ. AS DESCRIBED.IN ITEM 14,
00 |-A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TC;  (Specily aulhonly)  THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRAGT ORDER NO, IN ITEM 10A,

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES  (auch s changes in paying office, sppropriaion date, olc)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY GF FAR 43.108(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Spacify type of moditication and authorty) FAR 52.217-8 Option to Extend Services

E.IMPORTANT: cContractor [ _|is not, Is required to sign this document and return 1 copies o the issuing office.

44, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION  (Organized by UCF section headi ding solcitali act swbject manar whers teasible)

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance through 7/31/12 with no additional funding
required at this time by the government

Ceiling $149,576.86 (unchanged)

Total Obligation Amount $149,576. 86 {unchanged)

Period of Performance 7/10/2009-7/31/2013 {changed)

This meodification does obligate funds; all other conditions remaining unchanged,

Exvept as provided herein, af tarms and of the de it initem A or 10A, as h fore changed, ramaing d and in hall foree and effest.
154 NAME AND TITLEOF SIGNER  (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER  (Type or print
Linda Klages Wanda M Brown
Vice Preésident, Contracts Contracting %f,wjr Vs
" 158, CON’ RAGSY /PFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 168. UNITED STATES OF AMERIDA / ) 16C. DATE GIGRED
; 7/13/12 , L5 2
. {Signature of Cgﬂm'wm Officary 4 ("/L__,
St 7540.01-152-000 & ’ ) STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243 -

ADI0Z

JUL 1 6 2012



NRC-DR-33-06-317T062
Modification No. §
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance from 7/1/12 to 7/31/13 in
accordance with FAR Clause 52.217-8 Option to Extend Services (Nov 1999).

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

3.0  Period of Performance

The period of performance of this task order under this contract currently expires on 7/31/13.

A summary of obligation for this purchase order from award date through the date of this action
is given below:

FY ‘09 Obligation Amount  $80,000.00

FY 11 Obiligation Amount $69,576.86
Total NRC Obligation $149,579.86

The modification does not obligate funds. All other terms and conditions under this task order
remain unchanged. ‘




